Rieck Sea Air Cargo International
Sailing schedule | Segelliste 2021

rveclS
LOGISTIK-GRUPPE

Calendar week /
Kalenderwoche

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Chicago (CHI)

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Montreal (MTR)

Vessel

ETS
Closing
Destination

New York (NYC)
(***) Packing station

Gl

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Charleston (CHS)

Vessel
ETS
Closing

Destination
Veracruz (VER)

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Santos (SSZ)

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Buenos Aires (BUE)

25

QUEBEC EXPRESS

06.27.21
06.21.21

07.11.21

QUEBEC EXPRESS

06.27.21
06.21.21

07.06.21

ROTTERDAM STAR
06.25.21
06.18.21

07.06.21

PCH Packing Center
Hamburg,
Wollkdmmereistr. 1
, 21107 Hamburg

ST LOUIS EXPRESS

06.27.21
06.18.21

07.11.21

TBN
06.25.21
06.15.21

07.08.21

CAP SAN MALEAS

06.22.21
06.15.21

07.11.21

CAP SAN MALEAS

06.22.21
06.17.21

07.16.21

26

YORKTOWN
EXPRESS

07.01.21
06.24.21

07.18.21

YORKTOWN
EXPRESS

07.01.21
06.24.21

07.13.21

CAPE CHRONOS
07.02.21
06.25.21

07.13.21

TBA (KW25)

07.06.21
06.25.21

07.20.21

HAMBURG BAY
07.02.21
06.22.21

07.15.21

27

USA - Canada

OOCL MONTREAL

07.10.21
07.05.21

07.25.21

OOCL MONTREAL
07.10.21

07.05.21

07.20.21

USA East Coast

AL HILAL
07.09.21
07.02.21

07.20.21

WASHINGTON
EXPRESS

07.09.21
07.02.21

07.23.21

Mexico

DIMITRA C

07.09.21
06.29.21

07.22.21

28

MONTREAL EXPRESS

07.17.21
07.12.21

08.01.21

MONTREAL EXPRESS

07.17.21
07.12.21

07.27.21

CAPE PIONEER
07.17.21
07.09.21

07.27.21

AL SAFAT

07.16.21
07.09.21

07.30.21

CHACABUCO
07.16.21
07.06.21

07.29.21

South-America East Coast

CAP SAN RAPHAEL

06.29.21
06.22.21

07.18.21

CAP SAN RAPHAEL

06.29.21
06.24.21

07.23.21

CAP SAN
AUGUSTIN

07.06.21
06.29.21

07.25.21

CAP SAN
AUGUSTIN

07.06.21
07.01.21

07.30.21

CAP SAN LORENZO

07.12.21
07.06.21

08.01.21

CAP SAN LORENZO

07.12.21
07.08.21

08.06.21

South-America West Coast

29

QUEBEC EXPRESS

07.24.21
07.19.21

08.08.21

QUEBEC EXPRESS

07.24.21
07.19.21

08.03.21

AL SAFAT
07.24.21
07.17.21

08.03.21

PALENA

07.23.21
07.16.21

08.06.21

MOL GRATITUDE
07.23.21
07.13.21

08.05.21

CAP SAN ANTONIO

07.20.21
07.13.21

08.08.21

CAP SAN ANTONIO

07.20.21
07.15.21

08.13.21

30

YORKTOWN
EXPRESS

07.31.21
07.26.21

08.15.21

YORKTOWN
EXPRESS

07.31.21
07.26.21

08.10.21

PALENA
05.31.21
07.24.21

08.10.21

SANTA VIOLA
07.30.21
07.20.21

08.12.21

CAP SAN
ARTEMISSIO

07.27.21
07.20.21

08.15.21

CAP SAN
ARTEMISSIO

07.27.21
07.22.21

08.19.21
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Rieck Sea Air Cargo International R,——EH

Sailing schedule | Segelliste 2021 LoGlST%RUPPE

Calendar week /

Kalenderwoche 25 26 21 28 2 30
CARTAGENA VALPARAISO CMA CGM JEAN
Vessel EXPRESS EXPRESS GABRIEL CALLAO EXPRESS SANTOS EXPRESS CMA CGM OHIO
ETS 06.27.21 07.04.21 07.11.21 07.18.21 07.27.21 08.01.21
Closing 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.27.21
Destination
Callao (CLX) 07.23.21 07.30.21 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21
CARTAGENA VALPARAISO CMA CGM JEAN
Vessel EXPRESS EXPRESS GABRIEL CALLAO EXPRESS SANTOS EXPRESS CMA CGM OHIO
ETS 06.27.21 07.04.21 07.11.21 07.18.21 07.27.21 08.01.21
Closing 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.27.21
Destination
San Antonio (SNT) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
North Africa
CMA CGM WHITE CMA CGM
Vessel MOL EMISSARY SHARK ALCAZAR
ETS 22.06. 29.06. 07.07.
Closing 15.06. 22.06. 30.06.
Destination
Alexandria (ALY) 03.07. 10.07. 18.07.
Islands Indian Ocean
Vessel MSC SINDY APL PHOENIX MSC TOKYO APL DETROIT MSC LETIZIA APL MEXICO CITY
ETS 06.21.21 06.28.21 07.05.21 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.29.21
Closing 06.14.21 06.21.21 06.28.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.22.21
Destination
Port Louis (PTL) 07.19.21 07.27.21 08.03.21 08.14.21 08.20.21 08.29.21
South-Africa
Vessel MAIRA XL DAL KALAHARI SANTA ISABEL TBN TBN TBN
ETS 06.21.21 06.28.21 07.05.21 07.12.21 07.19.21 07.26.21
Closing 06.15.21 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21
Destination
Cape Town (CPT) 07.11.21 07.18.21 07.25.21 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21
Coega (Port Elizabeth) 07.14.21 07.21.21 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21
Durban (DUR) 07.17.21 07.24.21 07.31.21 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.21.21
Johannesburg (JNB) 07.19.21 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21
Levante
Vessel TORRANCE MSC CAROUGE MSC LAUSANNE ZIM EUROPE MSC GENEVA TORRANCE
ETS 06.25.21 07.02.21 07.09.21 07.16.21 07.23.21 07.30.21
Closing 06.21.21 06.28.21 07.05.21 07.12.21 07.19.21 07.26.21
Destination
Ashdod (ASH) 07.12.21 07.19.21 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21
Haifa (HFA) 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.27.21 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21
Arab Gulf
Vessel HMM GARAM HMM MIR BLANK SAILING HMM RAON BLANK SAILING HMM NURI
ETS 06.23.21 06.30.21 07.14.21 07.28.21
Closing 06.15.21 06.22.21 07.06.21 07.20.21
Destination
LOOP 1 Jebel Ali (JEA) 07.15.21 07.22.21 08.05.21 08.19.21
Abu Dhabi (AUH) 07.21.21 07.28.21 08.11.21 08.25.21
Bahrain (BAH) 07.22.21 07.29.21 08.12.21 08.26.21
Dammam (QDM) 07.22.21 07.29.21 08.12.21 08.26.21
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Calendar week /

Kalenderwoche 25 26 27 28 29 30
Sharjah (SHJ) 07.21.21 07.28.21 08.11.21 08.25.21
Kuwait (KWT) 07.22.21 07.29.21 08.12.21 08.26.21
Sohar (SOH) 07.21.21 07.28.21 08.11.21 08.25.21
Riyadh (RUH) 07.27.21 08.03.21 08.17.21 08.31.21
Mombasa (MBA) 08.06.21 08.13.21 08.27.21 09.10.21
Karachi (KHI) 07.23.21 07.30.21 08.13.21 08.27.21
Jeddah (JED) 07.29.21 08.05.21 08.19.21 09.02.21
Nairobi (NBO) 09.13.21 09.20.21 10.04.21 10.18.21
Umm Qasr (UQR) 07.24.21 07.31.21 08.14.21 08.28.21
Aden (ADE) 10.17.21 10.24.21 11.07.21 11.21.21
Colombo (CMB) 07.29.21 08.05.21 08.19.21 09.02.21
Port Sudan (PZU) 10.17.21 10.24.21 11.07.21 11.21.21
Beirut (BEY) 08.14.21 08.21.21 09.04.21 09.18.21
Agaba 08.30.21 09.06.21 09.20.21 10.04.21
Djibouti (JIB) 07.31.21 08.07.21 08.21.21 09.04.21
Dar es Salaam 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.30.21 09.13.21
Port Louis 08.13.21 08.20.21 09.03.21 09.17.21
Vessel HAMM GARAM HMM MIR HMM HANBADA HMM RAON TBN HMM NURI
ETS 23.06. 30.06. 07.07. 14.07. 28.07.
Closing 15.06. 22.06. 29.06. 06.07. 20.07.
LOOP 2 Jebel Ali (JEA) 15.07. 22.07. 29.07. 05.08. 19.08.
Abu Dhabi (AUH) 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 22.08.
Bahrain (BAH) 19.07. 26.07. 02.08. 09.08. 23.08.
Dammam (QDM) 22.07. 29.07. 05.08. 12.08. 26.08.
Kuwait (KWT) 19.07. 26.07. 02.08. 09.08. 23.08.
Sharjah 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 22.08.
Riyadh (RUH) 23.07. 30.07. 06.08. 13.08. 27.08.
Sohar 19.07. 26.07. 02.08. 09.08. 23.08.
Umm Qasr 20.07. 27.07. 03.08. 10.08. 24.08.

India

Vessel MSC REGULUS MSC IRENE SEAMAX NORWALK MSC ROSA M MSC TOPAZ MSC EMMA
ETS 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.06.21 07.15.21 07.22.21 07.29.21
Closing 06.17.21 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.08.21 07.15.21 07.22.21
Destination
Chennai (CHN) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.09.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
- Bangalore (BLR via 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.14.21 08.23.21 08.30.21 09.06.21
CHN)
- Hyderabad (HYD via 08.06.21 08.13.21 08.18.21 08.27.21 09.03.21 09.10.21
CHN)
- New Delhi
Vessel MSC REGULUS MSC IRENE SEAMAX NORWALK MSC ROSA M MSC TOPAZ MSC EMMA
ETS 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.06.21 07.15.21 07.22.21 07.29.21
Closing 06.17.21 06.24.21 06.30.21 07.08.21 07.12.21 07.22.21
Destination
Nhava Sheva (NSP) 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.07.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 08.30.21

Far East
Vessel HMM GARAM HMM MIR HMM HANBADA HMM RAON TBN HMM NURI
ETS 06.23.21 06.30.21 07.07.21 07.14.21 07.21.21 07.28.21
Closing 06.15.21 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21
Destination
LOOP1 Hongkong (HKG) 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.19.21 08.22.21 08.29.21 09.05.21
- Fuzhou (FOC) 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.25.21 08.28.21 09.04.21 09.11.21
- Guangzhou (GGZ) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.23.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Huangpu (WHA) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.23.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21

Seite 3



Rieck Sea Air Cargo International R,——EH

Sailing schedule | Segelliste 2021 LoGlST%RUPPE

Calendar week /

Kalenderwoche 25 26 27 28 29 30
- Nanghai (NHI) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.23.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Nansha NNS) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.23.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Ningbo (NGB) 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.25.21 08.28.21 09.04.21 09.11.21
- Qingdao (TTA) 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.29.21 09.01.21 09.08.21 09.15.21
- Xiamen (AMO) 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.25.21 08.28.21 09.04.21 09.11.21
- Zhuhai (ZHU) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.23.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
Vessel HMM GARAM HMM MIR BLANK SAILING HMM RAON BLANK SAILING HMM NURI
ETS 06.24.21 06.30.21 - 07.14.21 - 07.28.21
Closing 06.16.21 06.22.21 - 07.06.21 - 07.20.21
Destination
Kaohsiung (KHH) 08.05.21 08.12.21 - 08.26.21 - 09.09.21
Keelung (KEE) 08.11.21 08.18.21 - 09.01.21 - 09.15.21
Vessel HMM DUBLIN AL ZUBARA MOL TREASURE MOL TREASURE MOL TRIUMPH MOL TRUTH
ETS 06.29.21 07.05.21 07.11.21 07.14.21 07.22.21 07.28.20
Closing 06.22.21 06.25.21 07.02.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21
Pusan (PUS) 08.07.21 08.11.21 08.14.21 08.14.21 08.29.21 09.04.21
Vessel HMM GARAM HMM MIR HMM HANBADA HMM RAON BLANK SAILING HMM NURI
ETS 06.23.21 06.30.21 07.07.21 07.14.21 07.28.21
Closing 06.15.21 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.20.21
Destination
LOOP-1 Singapore (SIN) 07.25.21 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.29.21
- Pasir Gudang (PGU) 07.30.21 08.06.21 08.13.21 08.20.21 09.03.21
- Ho Chi Minh (SGN) 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 09.07.21
- Haiphong (HPH) 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 09.07.21
- Surabaya (SGN) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 09.01.21
- Belawan (BLW) 07.31.21 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.21.21 09.04.21
- Semarang (SRG) 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.22.21 09.05.21
- Laem Chabang (LEC) 07.31.21 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.21.21 09.04.21
- Kuching (KCH) 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.22.21 09.05.21
- Chittagong (CGP) 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 09.07.21
- Cebu (CEB) 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 09.07.21
- Manila (MNL) 08.03.21 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 09.07.21
- Lat Krabang (LKR) 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.22.21 09.05.21
- Sibu (SIB) 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 09.06.21
- Jakarta (JKT) 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 09.06.21
Vessel YM WREATH ONE OWL ONE CYGNUS TBN TBN YM WHOLESOME
ETS 06.21.21 07.03.21 07.08.21 07.26.21
Closing 06.15.21 06.25.21 06.30.21 07.20.21
Destination
Bangkok (BKK) 07.27.21 08.06.21 08.13.21 08.30.21
Vessel ONE HANNOVER NYK VEGA NYK ORION ONE HAMBURG ONE OLYMPUS ONE ORPHEUS
ETS 06.25.21 07.02.21 07.09.21 07.16.21 07.23.21 07.30.21
Closing 06.17.21 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.08.21 07.15.21 07.22.21
Destination
LOOP-2 Singapore (SIN) 07.19.21 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21
- Pasir Gudang (PGU) 07.24.21 07.31.21 08.07.21 08.14.21 08.21.21 08.28.21
- Ho Chi Minh (SGN) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
- Haiphong (HPH) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
- Surabaya (SGN) 07.22.21 07.29.21 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21
- Belawan (BLW) 07.25.21 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.22.21 08.29.21
- Semarang (SRG) 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 08.30.21
- Laem Chabang (LEC) 07.25.21 08.01.21 08.08.21 08.15.21 08.22.21 08.29.21
- Kuching (KCH) 07.26.21 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 08.30.21
- Chittagong (CGP) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
- Cebu (CEB) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
- Manila (MNL) 07.28.21 08.04.21 08.11.21 08.18.21 08.25.21 09.01.21
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Calendar week /
Kalenderwoche

- Lat Krabang (LKR)
- Sibu (SIB)
- Jakarta (JKT)

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination

LOOP-1 Shanghai (SHA)
- Changzhou (CZX)

- Chengdu (CHD)

- Hangzhou (HGH)

- Lianyungang (LYK)
- Nantong (NAN)

- Suzhou (SUZ)

- Wenzhou (WNZ)

- Wuhan (WUH)

- Zhangjiagang (ZHG)
- Zhenjiang (ZHJ)

Vessel
ETS
Closing

Destination
Jakarta

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Port Kelang (PKG) **
West Port **

Vessel

ETS
Closing

Destination
Penang (PEN)

25

07.26.21
07.27.21
07.27.21

COSCO SHIPPING
SAGITTARIUS

06.14.21
06.04.21

07.13.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21
07.20.21

ONE HARBOR
06.15.21
06.07.21

07.17.21

TOLEDO TRIUMPH

06.16.21
06.08.21

07.11.21

CMA CGM
CONCORDE

06.19.21
06.11.21

07.29.21

26

08.02.21
08.03.21
08.03.21

COSCO SHIPPING
NEBULA

06.21.21
06.11.21

07.20.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21
07.27.21

ONE HANNOVER
06.25.21
06.18.21

07.27.21

TAMPA TRIUMPH

06.23.21
06.15.21

07.18.21

CMA CGM
KARGUELEN

06.21.21
06.11.21

07.29.21

27

08.09.21
08.10.21
08.10.21

COSCO SHIPPING
VIRGO

06.28.21
06.18.21

07.27.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21
08.03.21

NYK VEGA
07.02.21
06.25.21

08.04.21

THALASSA AXIA

06.30.21
06.22.21

07.25.21

APL RAFFLES

06.28.21
06.18.21

08.02.21

28

08.16.21
08.17.21
08.17.21

COSCO SHIPPING
SCORPIO

07.05.21
06.25.21

08.03.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21
08.10.21

NYK ORION
07.09.21
07.02.21

08.11.21

TEXAS TRIUMPH

07.07.21
06.29.21

08.01.21

TBN

07.05.21
06.25.21

08.12.21

29

08.23.21
08.24.21
08.24.21

COSCO SHIPPING
UNIVERSE

07.11.21
07.02.21

08.10.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21
08.17.21

ONE HAMBURG
07.16.21
07.09.21

08.18.21

CMA CGM
TROCEDARO

07.12.21
07.06.21

08.10.21

TBN

07.12.21
07.02.21

08.19.21

30

08.30.21
08.31.21
08.31.21

COSCO SHIPPING
ARIES

07.18.21
07.09.21

08.17.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21
08.24.21

ONE OLYMPUS
07.23.21
07.16.21

08.25.21

CMA CGM LoUIS
BLEIRIOT

07.19.21
07.13.21

08.17.21

TBN

07.19.21
07.09.21

08.26.21
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Calendar week /

Kalenderwoche 25 26 27 28 29 30
Vessel C.S. NEBULA C.S. VIRGO C.S. SCORPIO C.S. UNIVERSE C.S. ARIES C.S. GEMINI
ETS 06.21.21 06.30.21 07.05.21 07.11.21 07.24.21 07.25.21
Closing 06.14.21 06.21.21 06.28.21 07.05.21 07.15.21 07.19.21
Destination
Xingang (HSK) 07.23.21 07.30.21 08.06.21 08.13.21 08.20.21 08.27.21

Australia / New Zealand
Vessel MSC MELINE MSC TOKYO APL DETROIT MSC LETIZIA APL MEXICO CITY  MSC RACHELE
ETS 06.27.21 07.04.21 07.11.21 07.18.21 07.25.21 08.01.21
Closing 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.27.21
Destination
Melbourne (MEL) 08.14.21 08.21.21 08.28.21 09.04.21 09.11.21 09.18.21
- Hobart (HBA) 08.29.21 09.05.21 09.12.21 09.19.21 09.26.21 10.03.21
Vessel MSC MELINE MSC TOKYO APL DETROIT MSC LETIZIA APLL MEXICO CITY MSC RACHELE
ETS 06.27.21 07.04.21 07.11.21 07.18.21 07.25.21 08.01.21
Closing 06.22.21 06.29.21 07.06.21 07.13.21 07.20.21 07.27.21
Destination
Sydney (SYD) 08.10.21 08.17.21 08.24.21 08.31.21 09.07.21 09.14.21
Vessel POLAR COLOMBIA POLAR ECUADOR POLARMEXICO  POLAR PERU RoLAR COSTA POLAR CHILE
ETS 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.08.21 07.15.21 07.22.21 07.29.21
Closing 06.17.21 06.24.21 07.01.21 07.08.21 07.15.21 07.22.21
Destination
Auckland(AKL) 08.02.21 08.09.21 08.16.21 08.23.21 08.30.21 09.06.21
- Gisbourne 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Hamilton (HLZ) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Hastings 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Levin 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Napier (NPE) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- New Plymouth (NPL) ~ 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Palmerston North 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
(PMR)
- Rotorua 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Tauranga (TRG) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21
- Wellington (WLG) 08.05.21 08.12.21 08.19.21 08.26.21 09.02.21 09.09.21

Packing Station

CPS - Conpac Port Service
Indiastrasse 5

20457 Hamburg

Tel.: +49 40 7560 12 - 134
Fax: +49 40 7560 12 - 200

Receiving:

Monday - Thursday:

06:30 a.m. - 03:30 p.m.

Friday: 06:30 a.m. - 01:45 p.m.

RECEIVING ONLY POSSIBLE
WITH DELIVERY REFERENCE

*** Packing Station for Los

* Vessel = Schiff

Angeles, Oakland and Beirut

PCH - Packing Center Hamburg
Wollkdmmereistra3e 1

20457 Hamburg

Tel.: + 49-40-780 87 -0

Fax: + 49-40-780 87 -555

Receiving:

Monday - Thursday: 06:30 a.m. -
03:30 p.m.

Friday: 06:30 a.m. - 01:45 p.m.

RECEIVING ONLY POSSIBLE
WITH DELIVERY REFERENCE
subjects to changes;

further destinations on request

* ETS = Geplante Schiffsabfahrt

* Closing = Ladeschluss/ letzter Annahmetermin
* Destination = Empfangshafen

* Packing Station = Packstation

General Terms Of Shipment

The sailing schedule and ports of call are subject to alterations. Carriage is covered by the
terms and conditions of the issued Bill Of Lading Transhipment Points and Outports are in
accordance with the Official Lines’ Schedules and are subject to change with/without prior
notification, and may/or may not be shown in this schedule!

Allgemeine Verschiffungsbedingungen

Anderungen des Fahrplans sowie die Bedienung einzelner Hafen bleiben vorbehalten. Die
Verschiffungen erfolgen nach den jeweils Gultigen Konnossementsbedingungen. Transithafen
fur indirekte Léschhafen richten sich nach der jeweils glltigen Fahrplanfassung der
beférdernden Reederei. Anderungen vorbehalten!
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